P12000044692

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



05/14/12--01027--004 **87.50

RECEIVED 2012 MAY 14 PH 2: 10 SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE.FLORIDA

FILED

OF SIAT

ł

ð.

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: Skorude Corp. (PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)

Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the articles of incorporation and a check for:

Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy ADDITIONAL C	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status OPY REQUIRED	
FROM: _	David Skorude Name	(Printed or typed)		
935 Lois La. Address				
_	Titusville F1. City,	32780 State & Zip		
_	321-225-10	-		
_	DJ Skorude & E-mail address: (to be used) Yehow. Com	t notification)	

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

	In compliance with Chapter 607	and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)	
ARTICLE I	VAME		FILED
he name of the corp	poration shall be: Skorude Ca	p.	
RTICLE II	PRINCIPAL OFFICE		12 MAY 14 PM 2: 1
	Principal street address	Mailing add	ress, Statifferentisky OF STA
_	935 Lois Ln.		TALLAHASAGE
	Titusville Fl. 32780		
RTICLE III P	URPOSE ch the corporation is organized is: To M	aka Aura	
ie purpose for win	en the corporation is organized is: 10 77	are inspey	
	HARES		
e number of share	of stock is: 106		
RTICLE V I	NITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECT	ORS	
	: David Skorude Pres.	Name and Title:	
Address:	935 Lois LA.	Address:	
	Titusville Fl. 32780	<u> </u>	
		<u> </u>	
Name and Title	d:		
Address:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Address:	
	:		······
Address:			,,, _,, _
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
	<u>EGISTERED AGENT</u> la street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered egent is:	
Name:	Dava Skorude	b) of the registered agent is.	
Address:	475 Lois 6p.		
	Titusville Fl. 327	80	
RTICLE VII I	NCORPORATOR		
Name:	<u>Bavid Skoryde</u> <u>935 Lois Ln.</u> Titului 16 Fl. 327		
Address:	935 Lois Ln.	<u></u>	
	THUIVILE FL. 327	80	
		cass for the above stated corner	tion at the place designated in
wing been named	as registered agent to accept service of pro	$c_{c_{s_{s_{s_{s_{s_{s_{s_{s_{s_{s_{s_{s_{s_$	
	as registered agent to accept service of pro familiar with and accept the appointment as		
s certificate, I am	familiar with and accept the appointment as		in this capacity
is certificate, I am		registered agent and agree to act	

David Skerute Required Signature/Incorporator

May 14-2012 Date